
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
2
1
1
3
2
3
4
3
5
6
7
8
1
9

10

DNS

Class
ITE
ITE
ITA
ITA
ITS
ITB
ITA
ITS
ITS
ITA
ITE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITC
ITA
ITA

ITB

No.
86
01
04
24
65
4

44
29
9

69
81
83
3

27
67
25
08
5

76

Name
Andy Wolverton
Ron Pawley
Bob Stretch
Ben Bricker
Paul Lerman
Chris Albin
Jim Lorenzetti
Dan Crossett
Sam Parsons
Jude Rudder
Tim White
Charles (Ed) Mabr
Steve Eberman
Jeff Leavell
Patrick Hill
Robert Qualls
Teresa Pistora
Sharla Bryan

Bill Briggen

Member #
350765
233443
229543
307885
159740
180831
334752
124645
346235
227426
193088
347878
49664
308719
342567
069524
289086
363650

220686

Hometown/State
Papillion NE
Lavaca AR
Arlington TX
Fayetteville AR
St Louis MO
Maryland Hts Mo
Kansas City MO
Little Rock, AR
Wichita KS
StClair MO
Omaha NE
Batesville AR
Leawood Ks
Fenton MO
Okla City OK
Madison TN
Salina Ks
Oklahoma City O

Arnold MO

Region
NEB
NEOK
TX
NEOK
STL
SIL
KC
NEOK
WICH
OZMT
NEB
ARK
KC
STL
OKLA
TENN
SAL
OKLA

SIL

Make/Model
Porsche
Lexus
Mazda
Civic
BMW 325i
VW Golf
CXR
RX7
BMW 325I
240 SX
Mustang
Miata
Miata
Miata
Miata
Scirocco
Miata
Miata

GTI

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

0

Total Tm
30:11.350
30:14.104
30:50.503
30:56.142
31:16.418
31:22.361
31:32.935
31:35.555
31:38.366
31:38.793
30:28.977
30:31.567
30:54.180
30:58.395
30:59.468
31:07.136
31:10.717
28:30.064

-.---

Diff
-

+2.754
+39.153
+44.792

+1:05.068
+1:11.011
+1:21.585
+1:24.205
+1:27.016
+1:27.443

1 Lap
+2.590

+25.203
+29.418
+30.491
+38.159
+41.740

2 Laps

-

Best Tm
1:26.532
1:26.768
1:30.393
1:30.708
1:32.726
1:33.710
1:33.732
1:32.421
1:34.163
1:34.573
1:36.167
1:38.148
1:38.760
1:40.239
1:39.819
1:40.381
1:39.591
1:33.181

-.---

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:30.393) for ITA by Bob Stretch.
Provisional Post  12:22 PM
OFFICIAL POST  1:30 pm

Green Country Grand Prix IT 06-RS-61-S

GR 1 ITS ITA ITB ITC ITE IT7

GR 1 Race

Race (12 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

04/09/06 01:00 PM

Printed: 4/10/2006 5:33:01 AM

Bruce Bettinger

Chief Timing & Scoring

06-RS-61-S

Licensed to:  Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+2.754

Avg. Speed

42.929

Best Lap Tm

1:26.532

Best Spd

74.886

Best Lap by

[86] Andy Wolverton
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